

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15758/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/01/2010 in CA No.5/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DELHI DEVL.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.G.G.TOWERS(P) LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 26/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amarendra Sharan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Narula,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Manmeet Arora,Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

Mr. N.K. Aggarwal,Adv.
Mr. Baldev K. Krishan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition shall stand over
for one week.

In the meantime, status quo, as of today,
shall be maintained.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar