

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1972/2011

DELHI DEV. AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.G.G. TOWERS (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(List application for direction with appeal
IA No. 3/2010 - Application for Direction)

Date : 24-08-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Bihu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, AOR
Mr. N. K. Aggarwal, AOR (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
At request, list after four weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)