

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1972/2011

DELHI DEV. AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.G.G. TOWERS (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

( [ PART-HEARD BY : HON'BLE ABHAY S. OKA AND HON'BLE PANKAJ MITHAL,  
JJ. ]

IA No. 3/2010 - Application for Direction)

Date : 24-01-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerjee, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Mishra, AOR  
Ms. Mitali Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anand Sukumar, AOR  
  
Mr. Harish Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Baldev Krishan, Adv.  
Mr. Maharshi Kaler, Adv.  
Ms. Ritika Sethi, AOR  
  
Mr. Hitesh Malik, Adv.  
Mr. Jitesh Malik, Adv.  
Mrs. Leelawati Suman, Adv.  
Mr. Abhaya Nath Das, Adv.  
Mr. B C Bhatt, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 8<sup>th</sup> February, 2024 at 2.00 p.m.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)  
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)  
COURT MASTER